

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9773/2011

VIJAYA BANK & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN DASS RAMANA SHETTY

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-11-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter on 1st December, 2021.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER